September, 2024 Water Report

Robin Hood Water System Usage
September 2024

Water from Spring

Water into Tanks

Date Day no. Rate at Spriffleter at Sprin] YTD Rate at Tank§leter at TanK YTD Read by
(gal/min) | (gallons) (gal/min) | (gallons)
9/1/24 245
9/2/24 246
9/3/24 247
9/4/24 248
9/5/24 249
9/6/24 250
9/7/24 251
9/8/24 252
9/9/24 253 14.3| 37122263 5584083 14.3| 51636503 5351979 SS
9/10/24 254
9/11/24 255
9/12/24 256
9/13/24 257
9/14/24 258
9/15/24 259
9/16/24 260
9/17/24 261 14.4|1 37283364 5745184 14.2| 51795664 5511140 SS
9/18/24 262
9/19/24 263
9/20/24 264
9/21/24 265
9/22/24 266 14.3| 37386474 5848294 14.1| 51897624 5613100 SS, Gv,JO
9/23/24 267
9/24/24 268
9/25/24 269
9/26/24 270
9/27/24 271
9/28/24 272
9/29/24 273
9/30/24 274 14.2| 37552555 6014375 14.2| 52060494 5775970 SS
10/1/24 275
September Total gallons 618510 September Total gallons 605778

Ave flow rate 14.3173611

(gal/min)

Ave flow rate 14.0226389

(gal/min)




Robin Hood Water System Usage

September 2024
Water from Well

Date Day no. Meter at We YTD Read By Daily Use
(gallons)
9/1/24 245 61156276 118776 SB, PC 0
9/2/24 246 61156276 118776 SB, PC 0
9/3/24 247 61156276 118776 SB, PC 0
9/4/24 248 61156276 118776 SB, PC 0
9/5/24 249 61158300 120800 SB, PC 2024
9/6/24 250 61158300 120800 SB, PC 0
9/7/24 251 61158300 120800 SB, PC 0
9/8/24 252 61160351 122851 SB, PC 2051
9/9/24 253 61160351 122851 SB, PC 0
9/10/24 254 61160351 122851 SB, PC 0
9/11/24 255 61162400 124900 SB, PC 2049
9/12/24 256 61164400 126900 SB, PC 2000
9/13/24 257 61164400 126900 SB, PC 0
9/14/24 258 61178600 141100 SB, PC 14200
9/15/24 259 61182700 145200 SB, PC 4100
9/16/24 260 61184739 147239 SB, PC 2039
9/17/24 261 61184739 147239 SB, PC 0
9/18/24 262 61184739 147239 SB, PC 0
9/19/24 263 61184739 147239 SB, PC 0
9/20/24 264 61184739 147239 SB, PC 0
9/21/24 265 61184739 147239 SB, PC 0
9/22/24 266 61186879 149379 SB, PC 2140
9/23/24 267 61188800 151300 SB, PC 1921
9/24/24 268 61192000 154500 SB, PC 3200
9/25/24 269 61197000 159500 SB, PC 5000
9/26/24 270 61197000 159500 SB, PC 0
9/27/24 271 61199100 161600 SB, PC 2100
9/28/24 272 61199100 161600 SB, PC 0
9/29/24 273 61199100 161600 SB, PC 0
9/30/24 274 61201134 163634 SB, PC 2034
10/1/24 275
September Total gallons 44858

Overflow Meter (End of Month)
Date Vieter Readin; YTD Read By
1/31/24 2033625 0 SS
2/29/24 2400254 366629 SS
3/31/24 2763962 730337 SS
4/30/24 3083274 1049649 SS
5/31/24 3307072 1273447 SS
6/30/24 3510963 1477338 SS
7/31/24 3686568 1652943 SS
8/31/24 3861354 1827729 SS
9/30/24 4009678 1976053 SS
Ave. Sep. overflow rate  3.43342593
(gal/min)
Total gallons from tanks and well 650636
Total Overflow 148324
ITotaI gallons distributed to system 502312|
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Flow Rate From Spring 2024
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Flow Rate Into Tanks 2024
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September 2024 Well Usage

15000
13000
11000

9000

7000

Volume (Gallons)

5000

3000

2000 0P 0 @ 0 (B o O g o O O
X P o o o o g\'\:b o)\\f’ q\'\/’\ q\'& o g\'”’b o,\'f} c,&« q\'”o) &

Date

2024 Monthly Water Volume Produced and Used
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